Kimball Library Art Display Release Form

I,	, understand and agree that
the Kimball Library and the Town of	Atkinson are allowing me to display certain
items at the Kimball Library. I under	rstand neither the Kimball Library, Kimbal
Library Staff, nor the Town of At	kinson shall assume any responsibility or
obligation for any loss or damage to a	ny item or items so displayed. The displayed
items are not and will not be covered	under any insurance coverage for the items
being displayed, and the burden is on	me to do so at my own cost.
Date:	
	Signature